Brama Menu

https://menulist.menu
3301 Steck Ave Ste 106TX 78757, Austin, United States
(+1)5125790880 - http://lwww.bramarestaurant.com/

The Menu of Brama from Austin includes about 54 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish /
drink about $10.8. What User likes about Brama:

That's our second time to eat here. eating is great as always, they will not disappoint what they order is delicious!
if they want to try something else, this place is the one they should not miss! read more. What User doesn't like
about Brama:

It was my first time at the Brama Restaurant. The restaurant has a very nice atmosphere and it is cozy. The
waitress was very nice but she never refilled our water glass. | ordered a German schnitzel. It did not test like the
German schnitzel. It tested more like chicken fried steak. My friend ordered a soup(okroshka . It was pretty bad.
My friend returned it. The waitress included the soup in the bill. | guess, we a... read more. The Brama from
Austin serves courses that are typical for the entire continent of Europe.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/austin/brama/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/austin/brama/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/austin/brama/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Brama Menu

Salads

BEET GOAT CHEESE

Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

Soups

VEGETARIAN BORSCH

Siipe Desserts

CREPES

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER
Side dishes
MASHED POTATOES
Schniizel
SCHNITZEL

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Soups & Salads
ANCHOR SALAD
Main Course
BEEF STROGANOFF

Soup

MUSHROOM SOUP

$10.0

$7.0

$9.0

$18.0

Traditional Entré

BEEF GOULASH

Polish &ntrées

KIELBASA SAUERKRAUT

Condiments and Sauces

MUSHROOM

Chicken
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Starters

GRILLED VEAL TONGUE
STUFFED PEPPER

Pelmeni & Pierogi
PEMENI (15PCS)
PIEROGI (7PCS)

fippetizers
HERRING POTATO

EGGPLANTS W/ WALNUT SAUCE
SALMON ROLLLS

Beverages

KVASS TO-GO

CHERRY JUICE TO-GO
BLACKCURRANT JUICE TO-GO
BALTIKA BEER NON-ALCOHOLIC

$19.0

$12.0

$16.0
$14.0

$10.0
$12.0

$9.0
$8.0
$10.0

$4.0
$3.0
$3.0
$5.0
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Soup & Salads MAMALIGA TRAPEZA

MEAT BORSCH $9.0 MUSHROOMS NEW POTATOES
COZY SPLIT PEA SOUP $6.0 MEAT GOLUBTSI (2PCS)
MUSHROOM SOUP (CUP) $7.0 SCHNITSEL

ZUREK POLISH SOUP $12.0 HALUSKY POTATO SPATZLE

These types of dishes are Dishes are prepared with

being served BEcF
STEAK HONEY
SALAD VEGETABLE
SOUP POTATOES
BREAD CHEESE

MEAT
Ma"’. MUSHROOMS
BUCKWHEAT W/ SAUTEED $11.0 POTATOES
MUSHROOMS POACHED EGG CHICKEN
VEGETARIAN GOLUBTSI (2PCS) $13.0 BUTTER

CHICKEN KOTLETA $15.0 SAUSAGE

$19.0
$13.0
$13.0
$16.0
$11.0
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Opening Hours:

Sunday 11:00-14:00

Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-
22:00

Tuesday 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 17:00-21:00
Thursday 17:00-21:00
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