



https://menulist.menu 3301 Steck Ave Ste 106TX 78757, Austin, United States (+1)5125790880 - http://www.bramarestaurant.com/





The Menu of Brama from Austin includes about 54 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$10.8. What User likes about Brama:

That's our second time to eat here. eating is great as always, they will not disappoint what they order is delicious! if they want to try something else, this place is the one they should not miss! read more. What User doesn't like about Brama:

It was my first time at the Brama Restaurant. The restaurant has a very nice atmosphere and it is cozy. The waitress was very nice but she never refilled our water glass. I ordered a German schnitzel. It did not test like the German schnitzel. It tested more like chicken fried steak. My friend ordered a soup(okroshka . It was pretty bad. My friend returned it. The waitress included the soup in the bill. I guess, we a... read more. The Brama from Austin serves courses that are typical for the entire continent of Europe.

MUSHROOM SOUP



Salads		Traditional Entrées	
BEET GOAT CHEESE	\$10.0	BEEF GOULASH	\$19.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Polish Entrées	
WATER		KIELBASA SAUERKRAUT	\$12.0
Soups		Condiments and Sauces	
VEGETARIAN BORSCH	\$7.0	MUSHROOM	
Süße Desserts		Chicken	
CREPES		CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	
		CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	
Vegetarian			
CAULIFLOWER		Starters	
		GRILLED VEAL TONGUE	\$16.0
Side dishes		STUFFED PEPPER	\$14.0
MASHED POTATOES			
		Pelmeni & Pierogi	
Schnitzel		PEMENI (15PCS)	\$10.0
SCHNITZEL		PIEROGI (7PCS)	\$12.0
Starters & Salads		Appetizers	
POTATOE CHIPS		HERRING POTATO	\$9.0
		EGGPLANTS W/ WALNUT SAUCE	\$8.0
Soups & Salads		SALMON ROLLLS	\$10.0
ANCHOR SALAD	\$9.0		
		Beverages	
Main Course		KVASS TO-GO	\$4.0
BEEF STROGANOFF	\$18.0	CHERRY JUICE TO-GO	\$3.0
		BLACKCURRANT JUICE TO-GO	\$3.0
Soup		BALTIKA BEER NON-ALCOHOLIC	\$5.0
_			



Soup & Salads		MAMALIGA TRAPEZA	\$19.0
MEAT BORSCH	\$9.0	MUSHROOMS NEW POTATOES	\$13.0
COZY SPLIT PEA SOUP	\$6.0	MEAT GOLUBTSI (2PCS)	\$13.0
MUSHROOM SOUP (CUP)	\$7.0	SCHNITSEL	\$16.0
ZUREK POLISH SOUP	\$12.0	HALUSKY POTATO SPATZLE	\$11.0

These types of dishes are being served

STEAK

SALAD

SOUP

BREAD

Main

BUCKWHEAT W/ SAUTÉED	044.0	POTATOES
MUSHROOMS POACHED EGG	\$11.0	CHICKEN
VEGETARIAN GOLUBTSI (2PCS)	\$13.0	BUTTER
CHICKEN KOTLETA	\$15.0	SAUSAGE

Dishes are prepared with



BEEF
HONEY
VEGETABLE

POTATOES

CHEESE

MEAT

MUSHROOMS

POTATOES



Brama

3301 Steck Ave Ste 106TX 78757, Austin, United States

Opening Hours:

Sunday 11:00-14:00 Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00 Tuesday 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 17:00-21:00 Thursday 17:00-21:00

